

62
17.11.2022
ssi
Ct 39

WPA 8594 of 2021
CAN 1 of 2022
CAN 2 of 2022

Mr. Rachit Lakhmani
Mr. Vikash Singh
Ms. Arunima Mukhopadhyay

...for the petitioner
Mr. Subhrendu Halder
...for the respondent

Let this matter come up in the list along with CPAN
1165 of 2022 on 21.11.2022.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)