

40, 41 27.04.2023
tbsr Ct. 39

CPAN 1165 of 2022
CAN 1 of 2023
in
WPA 8594 of 2021
CAN 1 of 2022
With
CPAN 355 of 2023

Mr. Rachit Lakhmani
Mr. R. N. Bandyopadhyay
.....for the petitioner

Mr. Subhrendu Halder
.....for the respondents

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the
alleged contemnors prays for an adjournment.

List this matter for hearing on 10th May, 2023 at
2 p.m.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)